JET,

JWDS-2550 Drum Sander With Open
Stand
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Short Description

JET JWDS-2550 Drum Sander With Open Stand (72355005K)
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Additional Information

Stock Number

Drum Diameter (In.)

Drum Length (In.)

Dust Port Outside Diameter (In.)
Maximum Board Thickness (In.)
Minimum Board Length (In.)
Minimum Board Thickness (In.)
Model Number

Motor Amps

Motor Power (HP)

Prop 65

Style (Type)

JT9-7235500SK
5

25

4

4

2-3/8

1/32
JWDS-2550

15

1-3/4

Cancer and Reproductive Harm

Floor standing Model
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