



JWDS-2550 Drum Sander With Open Stand

Product Images





Short Description

JET JWDS-2550 Drum Sander With Open Stand (723550OSK)

Additional Information

Stock Number	JT9-723550OSK
Drum Diameter (In.)	5
Drum Length (In.)	25
Dust Port Outside Diameter (In.)	4
Maximum Board Thickness (In.)	4
Minimum Board Length (In.)	2-3/8
Minimum Board Thickness (In.)	1/32
Model Number	JWDS-2550
Motor Amps	15
Motor Power (HP)	1-3/4
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Style (Type)	Floor standing Model

